
ENJOY YOUR
SNOW HOLIDAY WITH US

We Offer :

Accommodation
Transport
Lift Pass

Book Now : holidays@skijapan.com

https://www.skijapan.com/


Compact Taxi

Alphard Micro Bus

Jumbo Taxi
Up to 2 passengers with
ski/snowboard equipment and
suitcases each.

Up to 4 passengers with
suitcases each.
(No ski/snowboard equipment)

Up to 15 passengers with
suitcases each.
(No ski/snowboard equipment)

¥41,000~/taxi

¥62,500~/taxi

¥56,250~/taxi

Up to 9 passengers with
ski/snowboard equipment and
suitcases each. 
Recommended to 7 shares to keep space
comfortable.

PRIVATE TAXI
To confirm taxi availability and pricing for your transfer, please provide your flight details (flight number,
estimated arrival time [ETA], and estimated departure time [ETD]) 
We will arrange your pick-up time according to your flight details or itinerary. 
Please note that availability is subject to confirmation by the taxi company, and there may be additional
fees for requests outside standard pick-up windows.

Please note:
Private taxi transfers are limited. Booking in advance is strongly recommended.
Prices may vary depending on dates and availability.
Delays or cancellations are possible due to weather, traffic, or road closures.
Smoking and drinking alcohol are strictly prohibited within the vehicle.
Informing us know the number and size of your luggage pieces in advance is helpful.

¥110,800~/taxi

1



Bus Stop 101 103 105 107A 109A 111 113 (Dec 15-March 28, Mon,
Wed, Sat)

New Chitose Airport (Dom) 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:30

New Chitose Airport (Int’l) - - - 14:00 16:00 18:00 19:40

Rusutsu Resort Hotel & Convention 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55 21:35

Westin Rusutsu Resort 12:00 13:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 21:40

Hirafu Welcome Centre 12:45 13:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 22:25

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:05 22:45

Hilton Niseko Village 13:10 14:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 22:50

Hinode Hills Niseko Village 13:15 14:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15 22:55

Niseko Annupuri Resort 13:30 14:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30 23:10

Hotel Kanro no Mori 13:40 14:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:40 23:20

Niseko Grand Hotel 13:45 14:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 23:25

Bus Stop 102A 104A 106 108 110 112

Niseko Grand Hotel 6:50 8:50 10:40 12:50 13:40 15:00

Hotel Kanro no Mori 6:55 8:55 10:45 12:55 13:45 15:05

Niseko Annupuri Resort 7:05 9:05 10:55 13:05 13:55 15:15

The Green Leaf Niseko Village 7:20 9:20 11:10 13:20 14:10 15:30

Hilton Niseko Village 7:25 9:25 11:15 13:25 14:15 15:35

Hinode Hills Niseko Village 7:30 9:30 11:20 13:30 14:20 15:40

Hirafu Welcome Centre 7:50 9:50 11:40 13:50 14:40 16:00

Rusutsu Resort Hotel & Convention 8:35 10:35 12:25 14:35 15:25 16:45

Westin Rusutsu Resort 8:40 10:40 12:30 14:40 15:30 16:50

New Chitose Airport (Dom) 10:40 12:40 14:30 16:40 17:30 18:50

New Chitose Airport (Int’l) 10:45 12:45 14:35 16:45 17:35 18:55

AIRPORT SHUTTLE

Niseko -  Airport 

infant (0-2yrs)
Child (3-11yrs)
Adult 

¥5000
¥6000

free when not occupying a seat. 

Rusutsu -  Airport 

infant (0-2yrs)
Child (3-11yrs)
Adult 

¥4500
¥5500

free when not occupying a seat. 

Required Minimum Connection Times Between the bus and your flight:
Between your flight arrival and bus departure (CTS       Niseko/Rusutsu)
    ・45 minutes for domestic flights
    ・90 minutes for international flights.
Between bus arrival and your flight departure (Niseko/Rusutsu       CTS)
    ・60 minutes (90 minutes for Low-Cost Carriers) for domestic flights 
    ・120 minutes for international flights.

2

Bus Departure Information:
The last bus departs from Chitose Airport at
19:30 (Domestic Terminal), and at 19:40
(International Terminal).
If you miss the last bus, you will need a private
taxi or an overnight stay at Chitose Airport at
your own expense.
The first bus arrives at Chitose at 10:40 to the
Domestic, and at 10:45 to the international. 
A taxi is required if your flight doesn’t match the
minimum connection time. 

Baggage Allowance:
Limit of 1 bag per person, not including ski/snowboard equipment. (Infants aged 0-2 years without a seat are not included
in this allowance.)
Ski/snowboard equipment must be packed in a dedicated case or bag.

Chitose -> Niseko - Operation period: December 1, 2025 – March 30, 2026 (operates daily), except for #113.

Niseko -> Chitose - Operation period: December 2, 2025 – March 31, 2026 (operates daily).



NISEKO UNITED
ALL MOUNTAIN LIFT PASS

CHILD
4-12

ADULT
16-64

Important:
Lift pass valid at Grand Hirafu, Hanazono, Niseko Village and
Annupuri ski areas.
Lift Passes of 7 days or below can only be used on consecutive
days, whilst 8 days or more lift passes have 2 additional rest days
in which the pass holder can choose their days off.
Lift passes are activated by their first scan, including both lift gates
and on the Niseko United Shuttle bus.
Opening days and hours are subject to change. For the latest
information, visit https://www.niseko.ne.jp/en/lift/

1  D A Y

2  D A Y S

3  D A Y S

4  D A Y S

5  D A Y S

6  D A Y S

7  D A Y S

8 / 1 0  D A Y S

9 / 1 1  D A Y S

1 0 / 1 2  D A Y S

1 1 / 1 3  D A Y S

1 2 / 1 4  D A Y S

T E A

CHILD
4-12

YOUTH
13-15

ADULT
16-64

SENIOR
65+

¥ 8 , 4 0 0

¥ 1 6 , 5 0 0

¥ 2 4 , 5 0 0

¥ 3 2 , 6 0 0

¥ 4 0 , 6 0 0

¥ 4 8 , 7 0 0

¥ 5 6 , 7 0 0

¥ 6 4 , 8 0 0

¥ 7 2 , 8 0 0

¥ 8 0 , 9 0 0

¥ 8 8 , 9 0 0

¥ 9 7 , 0 0 0

¥ 5 , 0 0 0

¥ 9 , 9 0 0

¥ 1 4 , 7 0 0

¥ 1 9 , 6 0 0

¥ 2 4 , 4 0 0

¥ 2 9 , 2 0 0

¥ 3 4 , 0 0 0

¥ 3 8 , 9 0 0

¥ 4 3 , 7 0 0

¥ 4 8 , 5 0 0

¥ 5 3 , 3 0 0

¥ 5 8 , 2 0 0

¥ 7 , 1 0 0

¥ 1 4 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 0 , 8 0 0

¥ 2 7 , 7 0 0

¥ 3 4 , 5 0 0

¥ 4 1 , 4 0 0

¥ 4 8 , 2 0 0

¥ 5 5 , 1 0 0

¥ 6 1 , 9 0 0

¥ 6 8 , 8 0 0

¥ 7 5 , 6 0 0

¥ 8 2 , 5 0 0

¥ 7 , 1 0 0

¥ 1 4 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 0 , 8 0 0

¥ 2 7 , 7 0 0

¥ 3 4 , 5 0 0

¥ 4 1 , 4 0 0

¥ 4 8 , 2 0 0

¥ 5 5 , 1 0 0

¥ 6 1 , 9 0 0

¥ 6 8 , 8 0 0

¥ 7 5 , 6 0 0

¥ 8 2 , 5 0 0

YOUTH
13-15

SENIOR
65+

¥ 1 2 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 3 , 5 0 0

¥ 3 5 , 0 0 0

¥ 4 6 , 5 0 0

¥ 5 8 , 0 0 0

¥ 6 9 , 5 0 0

¥ 8 1 , 0 0 0

¥ 9 2 , 5 0 0

¥ 1 0 4 , 0 0 0

¥ 1 1 5 , 5 0 0

¥ 1 2 7 , 0 0 0

¥ 1 3 8 , 5 0 0

¥ 7 , 2 0 0

¥ 1 4 , 1 0 0

¥ 2 1 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 7 , 9 0 0

¥ 3 4 , 8 0 0

¥ 4 1 , 7 0 0

¥ 4 8 , 6 0 0

¥ 5 5 , 5 0 0

¥ 6 2 , 4 0 0

¥ 6 9 , 3 0 0

¥ 7 6 , 2 0 0

¥ 8 3 , 1 0 0

¥ 1 0 , 2 0 0

¥ 2 0 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 9 , 8 0 0

¥ 3 9 , 5 0 0

¥ 4 9 , 3 0 0

¥ 5 9 , 1 0 0

¥ 6 8 , 9 0 0

¥ 7 8 , 6 0 0

¥ 8 8 , 4 0 0

¥ 9 8 , 2 0 0

¥ 1 0 8 , 0 0 0

¥ 1 1 7 , 7 0 0

¥ 1 0 , 2 0 0

¥ 2 0 , 0 0 0

¥ 2 9 , 8 0 0

¥ 3 9 , 5 0 0

¥ 4 9 , 3 0 0

¥ 5 9 , 1 0 0

¥ 6 8 , 9 0 0

¥ 7 8 , 6 0 0

¥ 8 8 , 4 0 0

¥ 9 8 , 2 0 0

¥ 1 0 8 , 0 0 0

¥ 1 1 7 , 7 0 0

E A R L Y  S E A S O N

NOV 29 - DEC 12, 2025

S P R I N G  S E A S O N

MAR 23 - APR 5, 2026

R E G U L A R  S E A S O N

DEC 13, 2025 - MAR 22, 2026

Niseko Trail Map
Hirafu

Free Shuttle bus 

3

https://www.niseko.ne.jp/en/lift/
https://www.niseko.ne.jp/en/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/23-24_A3_NU_MAP_EN.jpg
https://www.niseko.ne.jp/en/wp-content/uploads/2020/08/23-24_A3_NU_MAP_EN.jpg
https://hirafufreebus.com/top
https://hirafufreebus.com/top
https://hirafufreebus.com/top
https://hirafufreebus.com/top

